

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43635416

Data publicarii	26.07.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.587,55 RON - 1.587,55 RON

Descriere: 1 COT PE EGAL 32*32 Buc 7 7,56 52,92 2 COT PE COMPR MIXT 32*1 FE Buc 3 5,04 15,12 3 MANSON PE 32*1 FE Buc 5 4,2 21 4 ROB SFERA 1"FF Buc 3 34,45 103,35 5 PUNGA MARE-BIO Buc 1 1,5 1,5 6 CONTOR APA RECE ZN MEDIU UMED DN20 C Buc 1 147,06 147,06 7 TEAVA PE 32 PN 10 M 10 2,52 25,2 8 MESZFESTEK VOPSEA VAR INT 20L Buc 1 79,83 79,83 9 KOBER IDEEA EMAIL 0.75 L ROSU Buc 1 15,55 15,55 10 PERIE SARMA IMPLETITA TIP CUPA 75MM Buc 1 12,61 12,61 11 DILUANT 509 UNIV. 0.9L VADY Buc 1 5,88 5,88 12 AMORSA ACRILICA 5L 1..10 Buc 1 36,97 36,97 13 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA 30MM Buc 2 2,94 5,88 14 AUTOFORANTE 4.8*19 Buc 100 0,13 13 15 SAIBA CAUCIUC ETANS 4.8x19 Buc 100 0,13 13 16 CIMENT 40 KG Buc 8 18,49 147,92 17 POLICARBONAT CELULAR 10 MM 3P Buc 2 445,38 890,76 TOTAL 1587,55
